
FMCK Hässleholm 

 

Totalresultat: Hovdalajakten Dag 2 Tid: 13:58:28 

 
Klassvis 

 
Pl �r Förare Klubb Klass Prov SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 SP5 SP6 Prick Totaltid

SP7 SP8 SP9 SP10 SP11 SP12

Senior

1 17 Lars Löfgren FMCK Falun Senior 12 15:47.85 04:03.00 04:23.65 15:53.05 04:01.34 04:38.67 01:37:44.38 
15:42.42 04:06.58 04:32.89 15:56.09 04:05.47 04:33.37 

2 2 Emil Andersson FMCK Hässleholm Senior 12 15:48.58 04:09.77 04:34.58 15:43.60 04:08.43 04:28.68 01:38:13.52 
15:51.31 04:05.17 04:34.61 16:05.96 04:08.33 04:34.50 

3 141 Patrik Sjöberg Björkviks MC Senior 12 16:46.69 04:23.95 04:45.87 16:42.71 04:24.02 04:39.75 01:43:36.80 
16:34.88 04:20.78 04:44.88 17:00.59 04:23.48 04:49.20 

4 4 Mikael Persson Försvarsmaktens EK Senior 12 17:43.78 04:44.19 04:58.92 17:32.21 04:42.37 05:03.67 01:50:15.30 
17:46.69 04:41.37 05:12.52 18:00.42 04:43.28 05:05.88 

5 6 Fredrik Brandt SMK Ljungby Senior 12 17:44.34 04:42.07 05:14.39 17:47.79 04:42.52 05:10.40 01:51:55.79 
18:02.93 04:41.00 05:13.52 18:23.58 04:44.19 05:29.06 

6 316 Jan Hamberg Göta MS Senior 12 17:48.34 04:57.75 05:06.25 17:37.01 04:53.22 05:05.20 01:52:34.19 
18:25.12 04:52.02 05:16.15 18:24.00 04:51.89 05:17.24 

7 319 Roger Hallberg SMK Värnamoavdelning Senior 12 18:35.93 04:59.35 05:20.31 18:25.38 05:00.12 05:17.78 01:56:29.07 
18:50.21 05:02.48 05:17.46 19:04.76 05:05.66 05:29.63 

8 354 Mikael Gunnerheim Göta MS Senior 12 18:41.99 05:02.77 05:33.43 18:34.15 04:48.81 05:22.92 01:56:32.82 
18:41.56 04:50.73 05:30.38 19:08.02 04:54.41 05:23.65 

9 50 Mikael Larsson SMK Värnamoavdelning Senior 12 18:31.77 04:57.06 05:16.22 18:34.63 04:57.84 05:17.33 01:58:02.15 
19:32.60 04:56.60 05:31.13 19:54.21 05:05.23 05:27.53 

10 15 Anders Johansson MCK Hallandia Senior 12 18:58.30 04:52.25 05:35.50 19:20.97 04:51.60 05:41.12 02:02:20.37 
20:07.16 05:06.86 06:00.22 20:47.22 05:04.39 05:54.78 

11 32 Jon Svensson Landskrona MK Senior 12 19:48.38 05:10.09 05:32.03 19:24.88 05:05.31 06:21.52 02:03:16.76 
19:38.96 05:06.33 05:40.51 20:20.03 05:13.39 05:55.33 

12 12 Johannes Blomberg FMCK Hässleholm Senior 12 19:53.81 06:07.12 05:29.17 20:07.96 05:28.96 05:32.40 02:04:26.29 
20:07.37 05:10.83 05:24.11 20:11.99 05:13.65 05:38.92 

13 21 Christian Svensson Tranemo MK Senior 12 19:55.59 05:06.86 05:29.10 19:52.09 05:05.31 05:45.90 02:06:53.07 
21:45.94 05:22.37 06:07.11 21:17.80 05:13.33 05:51.67 

14 313 Christer Andersson Göta MS Senior 12 20:11.57 05:03.62 05:58.74 20:25.04 04:57.63 05:44.79 02:07:10.44 
20:48.61 05:01.78 06:06.36 21:37.88 05:03.73 06:10.69 

15 3 Mattias Roslund Försvarsmaktens EK Senior 12 21:38.56 05:11.78 06:03.55 20:54.99 04:55.94 06:16.96 02:10:51.92 



21:47.72 04:58.01 06:00.66 21:43.03 05:09.37 06:11.35 

16 13 Martin Lindkvist FMCK Malmö Senior 12 22:07.06 05:15.56 06:08.68 22:38.03 05:17.85 06:03.70 02:22:20.69 
23:10.24 05:25.91 06:57.00 25:03.91 05:36.59 08:36.16 

17 86 Gustav Axeldahl FMCK Hässleholm Senior 12 21:42.47 05:27.37 06:21.92 22:09.33 05:36.08 06:25.68 30 02:23:47.97 
23:47.83 05:48.86 07:08.69 25:14.07 06:22.44 07:13.23 

18 424 Jonnie Malmros Helsingborgs MCK Senior 7 19:53.39 05:03.99 05:53.25 20:11.42 04:59.60 05:51.33 01:25:30.11 
23:37.13 

19 111 Håkan Ernstsson FMCK Malmö Senior 3 22:02.02 05:30.49 07:00.38 300 39:32.89 

20 73 Mattias Aronsson Tranemo MK Senior 2 20:13.09 05:10.18 25:23.27 



Junior

1 14 Christoffer Valtersson Laxå MK Junior 12 16:31.67 04:16.98 04:49.05 16:41.58 04:15.27 04:54.32 01:44:09.19 
16:41.82 04:19.60 04:55.45 17:14.03 04:26.38 05:03.04 

2 110 Niklas Bergström SMK Vingåkersavdelning Junior 12 17:33.35 04:27.04 04:56.94 17:00.82 04:22.61 04:49.21 01:47:04.69 
17:35.53 04:29.08 04:52.94 17:33.27 04:29.76 04:54.14 

3 99 Victor Häll Försvarsmaktens EK Junior 12 17:17.96 04:41.89 04:57.62 17:38.96 04:33.93 05:03.51 01:49:05.25 
17:31.22 04:35.37 05:08.68 17:52.84 04:32.57 05:10.70 

4 1 Felix Juhlin FMCK Hässleholm Junior 12 18:13.61 04:39.16 05:04.32 17:54.21 04:32.03 05:03.89 01:52:07.70 
18:15.70 04:40.47 05:09.77 18:45.01 04:34.62 05:14.91 

5 67 Felix Gunnerheim Göta MS Junior 12 18:02.50 04:38.45 05:17.69 18:08.62 04:36.65 05:16.71 01:53:46.50 
18:22.72 04:39.23 05:26.75 18:54.35 04:48.78 05:34.05 

6 353 Alexander Gunnerheim Göta MS Junior 12 18:52.08 04:42.09 05:23.22 18:38.41 04:43.81 05:27.52 01:55:17.58 
18:57.65 04:43.71 05:22.62 18:25.78 04:39.61 05:21.08 

7 42 Emil Eng Tidaholms MK Junior 12 19:17.11 04:42.91 05:59.91 18:56.43 04:32.82 05:27.25 02:00:20.23 
21:52.52 04:32.19 05:39.56 18:56.74 04:37.77 05:45.02 

8 288 Adam Vahlin Norrahammars MK Junior 12 19:36.36 04:53.16 05:36.61 19:34.73 04:47.00 05:28.91 02:02:29.57 
19:55.04 04:49.09 06:31.95 20:23.13 04:52.69 06:00.90 

9 408 Ellinor Häll Försvarsmaktens EK Junior 12 21:01.50 05:08.45 06:10.61 20:55.29 04:59.55 05:52.89 02:11:40.52 
21:56.80 05:07.63 06:22.10 22:07.94 05:18.15 06:39.61 



Kursivt = Brutit          Genomstruket = Utesluten 

Motion

1 27 Mikael Nilsson Ma Lerum Motion 9 18:18.34 04:39.17 05:20.87 18:29.79 04:40.84 05:12.29 01:25:54.20 
19:17.01 04:42.78 05:13.11 

2 31 Stefan Andersson Tibro MK Motion 9 19:52.99 05:03.75 05:47.03 19:23.84 04:52.03 05:28.46 01:30:50.42 
19:47.78 04:50.46 05:44.08 

3 82 Magnus Oscarson Motorklubben Kumla Enduroteam Motion 9 19:42.05 05:15.04 05:44.82 19:57.61 05:10.81 05:59.43 01:33:37.78 
20:31.25 05:10.33 06:06.44 

4 112 Robert Persson FMCK Malmö Motion 9 20:37.60 05:10.97 05:42.98 20:31.83 05:08.49 05:36.24 01:35:04.72 
21:09.71 05:10.36 05:56.54 

5 226 Ulf Johansson SMK Ljungby Motion 9 21:22.15 05:31.07 06:32.17 21:01.70 05:32.87 06:14.75 01:40:17.24 
21:46.91 05:39.93 06:35.69 

6 54 Mikael Kristensson MCK Hallandia Motion 9 22:09.79 05:43.64 06:39.06 21:38.40 05:37.68 06:25.24 01:43:57.67 
22:56.74 06:14.63 06:32.49 

7 387 Per Wadell SMK Hedemoraavdelning Motion 9 23:20.07 05:46.75 06:27.32 22:55.80 06:27.35 06:54.38 01:45:47.71 
21:51.93 05:35.49 06:28.62 

8 19 Lars Nilsson Limhamns MK Motion 9 23:24.08 05:24.42 06:36.09 22:48.41 05:25.89 06:44.78 01:46:44.16 
23:53.71 05:30.01 06:56.77 

9 156 Robert Persson FMCK Malmö Motion 9 23:11.32 05:31.44 06:42.39 23:00.31 05:40.87 07:19.65 01:48:34.17 
25:08.40 05:18.43 06:41.36 

10 34 Pär Karlsson Motorklubben Kumla Enduroteam Motion 9 23:38.31 05:58.38 07:13.67 22:22.47 05:41.28 06:53.78 01:49:31.39 
24:03.59 06:22.44 07:17.47 

11 7 Mikael Eneskär FMCK Malmö Motion 9 23:34.84 06:00.23 06:37.45 23:04.88 05:48.42 06:44.63 01:50:02.47 
25:01.56 05:57.99 07:12.47 

12 10 Håkan Jonasson Ma Lerum Motion 9 24:02.63 06:06.51 08:10.84 23:27.20 06:06.44 07:18.27 01:53:54.01 
24:52.74 06:15.60 07:33.78 

13 252 Peter Pettersson FMCK Malmö Motion 9 24:54.89 05:51.56 07:08.85 25:10.08 06:19.41 07:22.99 01:55:52.60 
26:06.70 06:09.20 06:48.92 

14 69 Magnus Svallin Motorklubben Kumla Enduroteam Motion 9 22:59.96 06:17.08 07:27.92 24:24.51 06:00.03 07:21.73 01:56:34.29 
26:27.74 07:07.55 08:27.77 

15 9 Daniel Sundius FMCK Malmö Motion 9 24:10.69 05:59.07 07:49.05 24:22.00 05:52.63 08:09.75 01:57:01.68 
24:17.00 08:00.68 08:20.81 

16 322 Daniel Nygren SMK Ljungby Motion 9 24:23.10 06:06.00 07:03.87 24:06.17 06:05.43 07:29.24 01:58:55.70 
29:39.07 06:24.96 07:37.86 

17 59 Peter Sandström MK Ran Motion 9 26:21.24 05:44.02 08:28.47 28:05.50 05:42.47 10:43.92 30 02:14:24.74 
30:34.31 06:02.57 12:12.24 

18 25 Jan Fritz MCK Hallandia Motion 1 25:57.04 25:57.04 

19 60 Johan Hammarström Göta MS Motion 0 00:00.00 

 



Totalt 
 

Pl �r Förare Klubb Klass Prov
SP1 SP2 SP3 SP4 SP5 SP6

Prick Totaltid
SP7 SP8 SP9 SP10 SP11 SP12

1 17 Lars Löfgren FMCK Falun Senior 12 15:47.85 04:03.00 04:23.65 15:53.05 04:01.34 04:38.67 01:37:44.38 
15:42.42 04:06.58 04:32.89 15:56.09 04:05.47 04:33.37 

2 2 Emil Andersson FMCK Hässleholm Senior 12 15:48.58 04:09.77 04:34.58 15:43.60 04:08.43 04:28.68 01:38:13.52 
15:51.31 04:05.17 04:34.61 16:05.96 04:08.33 04:34.50 

3 141 Patrik Sjöberg Björkviks MC Senior 12 16:46.69 04:23.95 04:45.87 16:42.71 04:24.02 04:39.75 01:43:36.80 
16:34.88 04:20.78 04:44.88 17:00.59 04:23.48 04:49.20 

4 14 Christoffer Valtersson Laxå MK Junior 12 16:31.67 04:16.98 04:49.05 16:41.58 04:15.27 04:54.32 01:44:09.19 
16:41.82 04:19.60 04:55.45 17:14.03 04:26.38 05:03.04 

5 110 Niklas Bergström SMK Vingåkersavdelning Junior 12 17:33.35 04:27.04 04:56.94 17:00.82 04:22.61 04:49.21 01:47:04.69 
17:35.53 04:29.08 04:52.94 17:33.27 04:29.76 04:54.14 

6 99 Victor Häll Försvarsmaktens EK Junior 12 17:17.96 04:41.89 04:57.62 17:38.96 04:33.93 05:03.51 01:49:05.25 
17:31.22 04:35.37 05:08.68 17:52.84 04:32.57 05:10.70 

7 4 Mikael Persson Försvarsmaktens EK Senior 12 17:43.78 04:44.19 04:58.92 17:32.21 04:42.37 05:03.67 01:50:15.30 
17:46.69 04:41.37 05:12.52 18:00.42 04:43.28 05:05.88 

8 6 Fredrik Brandt SMK Ljungby Senior 12 17:44.34 04:42.07 05:14.39 17:47.79 04:42.52 05:10.40 01:51:55.79 
18:02.93 04:41.00 05:13.52 18:23.58 04:44.19 05:29.06 

9 1 Felix Juhlin FMCK Hässleholm Junior 12 18:13.61 04:39.16 05:04.32 17:54.21 04:32.03 05:03.89 01:52:07.70 
18:15.70 04:40.47 05:09.77 18:45.01 04:34.62 05:14.91 

10 316 Jan Hamberg Göta MS Senior 12 17:48.34 04:57.75 05:06.25 17:37.01 04:53.22 05:05.20 01:52:34.19 
18:25.12 04:52.02 05:16.15 18:24.00 04:51.89 05:17.24 

11 67 Felix Gunnerheim Göta MS Junior 12 18:02.50 04:38.45 05:17.69 18:08.62 04:36.65 05:16.71 01:53:46.50 
18:22.72 04:39.23 05:26.75 18:54.35 04:48.78 05:34.05 

12 353 Alexander Gunnerheim Göta MS Junior 12 18:52.08 04:42.09 05:23.22 18:38.41 04:43.81 05:27.52 01:55:17.58 
18:57.65 04:43.71 05:22.62 18:25.78 04:39.61 05:21.08 

13 319 Roger Hallberg SMK Värnamoavdelning Senior 12 18:35.93 04:59.35 05:20.31 18:25.38 05:00.12 05:17.78 01:56:29.07 
18:50.21 05:02.48 05:17.46 19:04.76 05:05.66 05:29.63 

14 354 Mikael Gunnerheim Göta MS Senior 12 18:41.99 05:02.77 05:33.43 18:34.15 04:48.81 05:22.92 01:56:32.82 
18:41.56 04:50.73 05:30.38 19:08.02 04:54.41 05:23.65 

15 50 Mikael Larsson SMK Värnamoavdelning Senior 12 18:31.77 04:57.06 05:16.22 18:34.63 04:57.84 05:17.33 01:58:02.15 
19:32.60 04:56.60 05:31.13 19:54.21 05:05.23 05:27.53 

16 42 Emil Eng Tidaholms MK Junior 12 19:17.11 04:42.91 05:59.91 18:56.43 04:32.82 05:27.25 02:00:20.23 
21:52.52 04:32.19 05:39.56 18:56.74 04:37.77 05:45.02 

17 15 Anders Johansson MCK Hallandia Senior 12 18:58.30 04:52.25 05:35.50 19:20.97 04:51.60 05:41.12 02:02:20.37 
20:07.16 05:06.86 06:00.22 20:47.22 05:04.39 05:54.78 

18 288 Adam Vahlin Norrahammars MK Junior 12 19:36.36 04:53.16 05:36.61 19:34.73 04:47.00 05:28.91 02:02:29.57 
19:55.04 04:49.09 06:31.95 20:23.13 04:52.69 06:00.90 

19 32 Jon Svensson Landskrona MK Senior 12 19:48.38 05:10.09 05:32.03 19:24.88 05:05.31 06:21.52 02:03:16.76 
19:38.96 05:06.33 05:40.51 20:20.03 05:13.39 05:55.33 

20 12 Johannes Blomberg FMCK Hässleholm Senior 12 19:53.81 06:07.12 05:29.17 20:07.96 05:28.96 05:32.40 02:04:26.29 
20:07.37 05:10.83 05:24.11 20:11.99 05:13.65 05:38.92 



21 21 Christian Svensson Tranemo MK Senior 12 19:55.59 05:06.86 05:29.10 19:52.09 05:05.31 05:45.90 02:06:53.07 
21:45.94 05:22.37 06:07.11 21:17.80 05:13.33 05:51.67 

22 313 Christer Andersson Göta MS Senior 12 20:11.57 05:03.62 05:58.74 20:25.04 04:57.63 05:44.79 02:07:10.44 
20:48.61 05:01.78 06:06.36 21:37.88 05:03.73 06:10.69 

23 3 Mattias Roslund Försvarsmaktens EK Senior 12 21:38.56 05:11.78 06:03.55 20:54.99 04:55.94 06:16.96 02:10:51.92 
21:47.72 04:58.01 06:00.66 21:43.03 05:09.37 06:11.35 

24 408 Ellinor Häll Försvarsmaktens EK Junior 12 21:01.50 05:08.45 06:10.61 20:55.29 04:59.55 05:52.89 02:11:40.52 
21:56.80 05:07.63 06:22.10 22:07.94 05:18.15 06:39.61 

25 13 Martin Lindkvist FMCK Malmö Senior 12 22:07.06 05:15.56 06:08.68 22:38.03 05:17.85 06:03.70 02:22:20.69 
23:10.24 05:25.91 06:57.00 25:03.91 05:36.59 08:36.16 

26 86 Gustav Axeldahl FMCK Hässleholm Senior 12 21:42.47 05:27.37 06:21.92 22:09.33 05:36.08 06:25.68 30 02:23:47.97 
23:47.83 05:48.86 07:08.69 25:14.07 06:22.44 07:13.23 

27 27 Mikael Nilsson Ma Lerum Motion 9 18:18.34 04:39.17 05:20.87 18:29.79 04:40.84 05:12.29 01:25:54.20 
19:17.01 04:42.78 05:13.11 

28 31 Stefan Andersson Tibro MK Motion 9 19:52.99 05:03.75 05:47.03 19:23.84 04:52.03 05:28.46 01:30:50.42 
19:47.78 04:50.46 05:44.08 

29 82 Magnus Oscarson Motorklubben Kumla Enduroteam Motion 9 19:42.05 05:15.04 05:44.82 19:57.61 05:10.81 05:59.43 01:33:37.78 
20:31.25 05:10.33 06:06.44 

30 112 Robert Persson FMCK Malmö Motion 9 20:37.60 05:10.97 05:42.98 20:31.83 05:08.49 05:36.24 01:35:04.72 
21:09.71 05:10.36 05:56.54 

31 226 Ulf Johansson SMK Ljungby Motion 9 21:22.15 05:31.07 06:32.17 21:01.70 05:32.87 06:14.75 01:40:17.24 
21:46.91 05:39.93 06:35.69 

32 54 Mikael Kristensson MCK Hallandia Motion 9 22:09.79 05:43.64 06:39.06 21:38.40 05:37.68 06:25.24 01:43:57.67 
22:56.74 06:14.63 06:32.49 

33 387 Per Wadell SMK Hedemoraavdelning Motion 9 23:20.07 05:46.75 06:27.32 22:55.80 06:27.35 06:54.38 01:45:47.71 
21:51.93 05:35.49 06:28.62 

34 19 Lars Nilsson Limhamns MK Motion 9 23:24.08 05:24.42 06:36.09 22:48.41 05:25.89 06:44.78 01:46:44.16 
23:53.71 05:30.01 06:56.77 

35 156 Robert Persson FMCK Malmö Motion 9 23:11.32 05:31.44 06:42.39 23:00.31 05:40.87 07:19.65 01:48:34.17 
25:08.40 05:18.43 06:41.36 

36 34 Pär Karlsson Motorklubben Kumla Enduroteam Motion 9 23:38.31 05:58.38 07:13.67 22:22.47 05:41.28 06:53.78 01:49:31.39 
24:03.59 06:22.44 07:17.47 

37 7 Mikael Eneskär FMCK Malmö Motion 9 23:34.84 06:00.23 06:37.45 23:04.88 05:48.42 06:44.63 01:50:02.47 
25:01.56 05:57.99 07:12.47 

38 10 Håkan Jonasson Ma Lerum Motion 9 24:02.63 06:06.51 08:10.84 23:27.20 06:06.44 07:18.27 01:53:54.01 
24:52.74 06:15.60 07:33.78 

39 252 Peter Pettersson FMCK Malmö Motion 9 24:54.89 05:51.56 07:08.85 25:10.08 06:19.41 07:22.99 01:55:52.60 
26:06.70 06:09.20 06:48.92 

40 69 Magnus Svallin Motorklubben Kumla Enduroteam Motion 9 22:59.96 06:17.08 07:27.92 24:24.51 06:00.03 07:21.73 01:56:34.29 
26:27.74 07:07.55 08:27.77 

41 9 Daniel Sundius FMCK Malmö Motion 9 24:10.69 05:59.07 07:49.05 24:22.00 05:52.63 08:09.75 01:57:01.68 
24:17.00 08:00.68 08:20.81 

42 322 Daniel Nygren SMK Ljungby Motion 9 24:23.10 06:06.00 07:03.87 24:06.17 06:05.43 07:29.24 01:58:55.70 
29:39.07 06:24.96 07:37.86 

43 59 Peter Sandström MK Ran Motion 9 26:21.24 05:44.02 08:28.47 28:05.50 05:42.47 10:43.92 30 02:14:24.74 
30:34.31 06:02.57 12:12.24 

44 424 Jonnie Malmros Helsingborgs MCK Senior 7 19:53.39 05:03.99 05:53.25 20:11.42 04:59.60 05:51.33 01:25:30.11 
23:37.13 

45 111 Håkan Ernstsson FMCK Malmö Senior 3 22:02.02 05:30.49 07:00.38 300 39:32.89 



Kursivt = Brutit          Genomstruket = Utesluten 

46 73 Mattias Aronsson Tranemo MK Senior 2 20:13.09 05:10.18 25:23.27 

47 25 Jan Fritz MCK Hallandia Motion 1 25:57.04 25:57.04 

48 60 Johan Hammarström Göta MS Motion 0 00:00.00 


